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SPORT
di Classe

EDUCAZIONE FISICA NE A SCUOLA PRIMARIA

Foglio Firma Provincia di ENNA

1 ASARO ILENIA

2 COPPOLA ROBERTO
3 D'AMATO ANDREA
4 DI MARTINO SILVIO
5 GRECO CARLA

6 GRILLO GIULIANO

7 GRUTTADAURIA DARIO
8 LA MOTTA IVAN

9 LI VOLSI FRANCESCA
10 MANNA ANTONELLA
11 MIANO VALERIA

12 PALERMO DAVIDE
13 PATERNICO' LUCA
14 PREGADIO SIMONE



15
16
17
18
19
20

SALVAGGIO MICHELE
SCANCARELLO FRANCESCA
SCIORTINO DALILA
STANZU' ANTONIO
VIVIANO ROSSELLA

TAIBI ORIANA

pag. 2 EN



